RIVER VALLEY

LEGALAID g Upcoming Free
Legal Aid Clinics

PRO BONO INDIANA, INC.

Tuesday, April 8" Phone Clinic, 3 -5:30 pm — all 8 Counties
Wednesday, April 9" at Decatur County, 3—5 pm

Wednesday, April 16" Phone Clinic, 3 —5:30 pm - all 8 Counties
Tuesday, April 22"9 at Bartholomew County, 3 -5 pm

Tuesday, May 6™ at Brown County, 3—=5 pm

Tuesday, May 13" Phone Clinic, 3 -5:30 pm — all 8 Counties
Tuesday, May 20" at Jennings County, 3 -5 pm

Tuesday, May 27" at Bartholomew County, 3 =5 pm

Wednesday, June 4" at Jackson County, 3—5 pm
Tuesday, June 10" Phone Clinic, 3 -5:30 pm — all 8 Counties

Tuesday, June 24" at Bartholomew County, 3—=5 pm

Note: All clinics are General and Housing Clinics

For more information call 812-378-0358 or visit
www.legalaidpbi.org

Legal Aid provides access to non-criminal legal services to their lower-means
neighbors in Bartholomew, Brown, Decatur,
Jackson, Jennings, Johnson, Rush, and Shelby Counties



http://www.legalaidpbi.org/

